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Arendt, Terry  361-8680
Quality Check Home Inspection
25650 CR 24
Elkhart, IN 46517
E-mail: qualitycheck1st@aol.com

Ash Ortiz, Cyndi  830-5567
Ruoff Home Mortgage
901 Parkway Avenue, Suite 5
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: cyndi.ortiz@ruoff.com

Baker, Kimberly J 830-5567
Ruoff Home Mortgage
901 Parkway Avenue, Suite 5
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: kym.baker@ruoff.com

Bannon, Tim  243-4020
Termishield Termite & Pest Pro
905 E. Jefferson Blvd Suite A
Mishawaka, IN 46545
E-mail: tbannon@termishield.org

Barnhart, Brent  273-7392
Summit Mortgage
5200 Middlebury St
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: brentb@gotosummitmortgage.com

Bender, Ryan E 295-9796
Centier Bank
303 CR 17
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: rbender@centier.com

Bliler, Jeff  844-264-0404
House Call Home Inspection
2200 Grant St.
Elkhart, IN 46514
E-mail: jbliler@housecallusa.net

Bolyard, Lori  534-2506 Ext 7348
Interra Credit Union
P.O. Box 727
Goshen, IN 46527
E-mail: Lorib@interracu.com

Bradley, Fred  674-5197
Homes & Lifestyles
11859 Lincolnway W.
Osceola, IN 46561
E-mail: bradfred@aol.com

Buss, Adam  612-5918
APB Inspection Services
1730 Cobblestone Blvd
Elkhart, IN 46514
E-mail: apbinspectionservices@gmail.com

Campbell, Paul  612-4938
Paul Campbell 321 Photography
1511 Greenleaf Blvd
Elkhart, IN 46514
E-mail: paulcampbell321@gmail.com

Carlson, Paul  262-1465
Double Check Inspection Svcs.
26350 Quail Ridge Dr.
Elkhart, IN 46515-6315
E-mail: doublecheckinssvs@gmail.com

Carpenter, Sean  291-1277
Rural 1st / Farm Credit
5310 S Main St
South Bend, IN 46614
E-mail: sean.carpenter@rural1st.com

Clark, Todd  293-9111
Metropolitan Title of Indiana
4100 Edison Lakes Pk, Ste. 120
Mishawaka, IN 46545
E-mail: tclark@metrotci.com

Cobb, Betty J 596-1559
Chemical Bank
303 S Third St
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: betty.cobb@chemicalbank.com

Coffee, Bob  272-8484
Your Environmental Services
4609 N. Grape Road Ste D-4
Mishawaka, IN 46545
E-mail: bob@yesmichiana.com

Coffee, Dawn  272-8484
Your Environmental Services
4609 N. Grape Road Ste D-4
Mishawaka, IN 46545
E-mail: dawn@yesfortwayne.com

Conrad, Samantha  830-5567
Ruoff Home Mortgage
901 Parkway Avenue, Suite 5
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: samantha@ruoff.com

Cook, Alex J 205-9535
Von Mortgage
PO Box 711
Wakarusa, IN 46573
E-mail: alex@vonmortgage.com

Cortes, Walter  800-600-5129
Guard Home Warranty
27475 Ferry RD
Warrenville, IL 60555
E-mail: wcortes@guardhomewarranty.com

Cripe, Dennis  534-7378
R.S. Pest
P.O. Box 813
Goshen, IN 46527
E-mail: rspest@bnin.net

Culver, Val  534-7368
Property Management
2020 Elkhart Road-Suite C
Goshen, IN 46526
E-mail: valculver@valculver.com

Davis, Mike  260-463-6558
Gold Key Home Inspections, Inc
8100 W. US Highway 20 Suite C
Shipshewana, IN 46565
E-mail: miked@goldkeyinspect.com

Ditsch, Jeremy  844-264-0404
House Call Home Inspection
2200 Grant St.
Elkhart, IN 46514
E-mail: jditsch@housecallusa.net

Durbin, Jennifer  210-3332
Supreme Lending
1001 Parkway Ave Suite 3
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: jenny.durbin@supremelending.com

Durbin, Tevis  210-3332
Supreme Lending
1001 Parkway Ave Suite 3
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: tevis.durbin@supremelending.com

Ellett, Brad  273-2300
Hallmark Home Mortgage
54505 26th St., Ste. F
South Bend, IN 46635
E-mail: bellett@1hallmark.com

Enfield, Richard  210-3332
Supreme Lending
1001 Parkway Ave Suite 3
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: riche@supremelending.com

Fair, Julie  232-7014
Teachers Credit Union
823 E. Jefferson Blvd.
South Bend, IN 46617
E-mail: jfair@tcunet.com

Fietzek, Dale  269-684-4655
Leonard’s Termite Control
PO Box 577
Niles, MI 49120
E-mail: fietzek@sbcglobal.net

Finn, Kevin  537-1300
Kevin Finn, P.E., Inc.
815 Waterbury Park Drive
Elkhart, IN 46517
E-mail: kevin@kmfeng.com

Flickinger, Jon  524-2004
First Federal Savings Bank
2926 South Main St
Elkhart, IN 46517
E-mail: jonf@firstfederalbanking.com

Forte, Mark  259-4040
Forte Waterproofing Inc.
PO Box 921
Mishawaka, IN 46546
E-mail: mark@fortewaterproofing.com

Freitas, Lou Ann  273-2300
Hallmark Home Mortgage
54505 26th St., Ste. F
South Bend, IN 46635
E-mail: lfreitas@1hallmark.com

Goodin, Randy  266-0498
Horizon Bank
1909 E. Bristol St.
Elkhart, IN 46514
E-mail: rgoodin@horizonbank.com

Groves, Niki  293-0997
Builders Association
25428 C.R. 20
Elkhart, IN 46517
E-mail: niki@baec.com

Guyas, Peggy  825-2166
First State Bank
P.O. Box 69
Middlebury, IN 46540
E-mail: peggyg@bfirst.bank

Habegger, Edd  551-0316
Beer School of Real Estate
1402 Sunset Dr
Winona, IN 46590
E-mail: edd@independentappraisal.org

Haney, Brad  533-7570
First Source Bank
101 S Main Street
Goshen, IN 46526
E-mail: haneyb@1stsource.com

Hannah, Amy  825-2166
First State Bank
P.O. Box 69
Middlebury, IN 46540
E-mail: amyh@bfirst.bank

Hardig, Ed  293-2341
Fidelity National Title
401 W. High St.
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: ehardig@ltic.com

Harlow, Andrew  247-1985
Fifth Third Bank
400 N. Main St.
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: andy.harlow@53.com

Harnish, Kailey  299-6962
Safe Water Testing
P.O. Box 8091
South Bend, IN 46660
E-mail: info@safewatertesting.com

Hartman, Todd  875-4397
Hartman Electric, INC
61162 CR 11
Goshen, IN 46526
E-mail: admin@hartmanelectricinc.net

Hartsough, Joseph  292-6491
Preferred Real Estate Inspecti
2324 Cranston St.
South Bend, IN 46614
E-mail: joe@preferredhome.us
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Hatfield, John  231-5000
Certified Home Inspections
P.O Box 2934
South Bend, IN 46680
E-mail: frontdesk@inspectmichiana.com

Hochstetler, Manass  370-3564
Advanced Home Inspections
12454 Stoney Dr.
Middlebury, IN 46540
E-mail: mynest@advancedinspections.biz

Hooten, Adam  293-3075
Meridian Title Corp.
881 Parkway Ave Ste 300
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: ahooten@meridiantitle.com

Hostetler, Glen  862-4916
US Inspect
28718 CR 38
Wakarusa, IN 46573
E-mail: ghostetler@usinspect.com

Housand, Brian  227-1700
Housand Insurance Agency
Brian Housand
3435 E Jackson Blvd
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: Brian@HIAagency.com

Howard, Timothy  260-463-6558
Gold Key Home Inspections, Inc
8100 W. US Highway 20 Suite C
Shipshewana, IN 46565
E-mail: timh@goldkeyinspect.com

Hunter, Sean  293-8444
Legacy Heating & Air
22285 Elkhart East Blvd
Elkhart, IN 46514
E-mail: ap@legacyheatingandairinc.com

Ingle, Chris  288-1941
T.S. Heating & Air Conditionin
19912 Constance St.
South Bend, IN 46637
E-mail: tsheating@comcast.net

Johnson, James  651-1815
MoldFinders
PO Box 67
Osceola, IN 46561
E-mail: moldfinders@yahoo.com

Katalinich, John  294-6553
INOVA Federal Credit Union
PO Box 1148
Elkhart, IN 46515
E-mail: jkatalinich@inovafcu.org

Kauffman, William  215-3520
HouseMaster Home Inspections
765 Pulling St
South Bend, IN 46614
E-mail: william.kauffman@housemaster.com

Kavas, Julie  968-6663
Hallmark Wise Insurance Agency
54505 26th ST
South Bend, IN 46635
E-mail: JKavas@hallmark-insurance.com

Kiefer, Merridith  293-9111
Metropolitan Title of Indiana
4100 Edison Lakes Pk, Ste. 120
Mishawaka, IN 46545
E-mail: mkiefer@metrotci.com

Klima Jr., David  255-8824
Aardvark Home Inspections & Pe
510 S. West St.
Mishawaka, IN 46544
E-mail: office@aardvarkmishawaka.com

Klima, Steven  255-8824
Aardvark Home Inspections & Pe
510 S. West St.
Mishawaka, IN 46544
E-mail: office@aardvarkmishawaka.com

Kline, Tom  993-9192
Kline Home Inspections
11450 Birchway
Osceola, IN 46561
E-mail: tkline550@gmail.com

Kustron III, John J 361-3249
JK Photos and Design
58145 Valley View Drive
Elkhart, IN 46517
E-mail: john@jkphotosanddesign.com

Ladyga, Gary  272-7524
Maurer Well Service, Inc.
51711 Emmons Rd.
South Bend, IN 46637
E-mail: maurerwell@comcast.net

Lehman, Allen  875-3233
Peddlers Auction- L&S Movers
2909 Peddlers Village Road
Goshen, IN 46526
E-mail: peddlersauction@gmail.com

Lehman, Jennifer  238-3941
United Federal Credit Union
223 W Ireland Rd
South Bend, IN 46614
E-mail: jlehman@unitedfcu.com

Light, Stephen  800-800-8880
American Home Shield
29374 Heritage Lane
Paw Paw, MI 49079
E-mail: steve.light@ahs.com

Lisenko, Ryan  293-3461
First Source Bank
131 E. Franklin Street
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: lisenkor@1stsource.com

Long, Greg  834-2834
Ace Pest Control Inc.
P.O. Box 383
634 N. Main St.
North Webster, IN 46555
E-mail: greg@acepestonline.com

Lora, Clarissa  534-2506 Ext 7352
Interra Credit Union
P.O. Box 727
Goshen, IN 46527
E-mail: clarissal@interracu.com

Lowery, Joseph T 784-8503
Huff Septic Inc
54422 Pine Rd
South Bend, IN 46628
E-mail: huffsepticinc@gmail.com

Madden, Kerry  294-6553
INOVA Federal Credit Union
PO Box 1148
Elkhart, IN 46515
E-mail: kmadden@inovafcu.org

Mason, Randy  807-4280
Next Door Photos Michiana
1730 Lowell Wood W
Mishawaka, IN 46545
E-mail: randy.mason@nextdoorphotos.com

Maxwell, Roger  830-5567
Ruoff Home Mortgage
901 Parkway Avenue, Suite 5
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: roger.maxwell@ruoff.com

McGinnity, Linda  800-466-5626
AmeriFirst Home Mortgage
1731 E Bristol St
Elkhart, IN 46514
E-mail: lmcginnity@amerifirst.com

Megyese, Thomas  210-9922
Professional Home Inspections
25820 Southwood Dr.
South Bend, IN 46619
E-mail: megyese@aol.com

Miller, Duane  825-2166
First State Bank
P.O. Box 69
Middlebury, IN 46540
E-mail: deweym@bfirst.bank

Miller, Jamie  260-463-6558
Gold Key Home Inspections, Inc
8100 W. US Highway 20 Suite C
Shipshewana, IN 46565
E-mail: officemanager@goldkeyinspect.com

Miller, Lonnie  202-3263
Miller Radon Services LLC
1208 N. Huntington Street
Syracuse, IN 46567
E-mail: millerradonservicesllc@gmail.com

Miller, Scott  533-2079
Bill’s Heating Inc.
803 Linway Plaza
Goshen, IN 46526-2420
E-mail: scott@billsheatinginc.com

Milton, Peggy  534-2506 Ext 7171
Interra Credit Union
P.O. Box 727
Goshen, IN 46527
E-mail: peggym@interracu.com

Mininger, Kenneth  536-0207
Radon Control of Goshen
18875 CR 20
Goshen, IN 46528
E-mail: kenrhoda@comcast.net

Mosness, Bradley  533-9913
Abonmarche Consultants, Inc.
1009 S. 9th
Goshen, IN 46526
E-mail: bmosness@abonmarche.com

Noonan, Steve  533-9524
Near North Title Group
1001 Parkway Ave Ste 1
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: Steve.Noonan@nntg.com

O’Grady, Annie  860-575-6950
Agent Bright
26 Birch Hill Road
Lyme, CT 06371
E-mail: annie@agentbright.com

Olsen, Eric  524-2004
First Federal Savings Bank
2926 South Main St
Elkhart, IN 46517
E-mail: erico@firstfederalbanking.com

Ortiz, Jose  524-2004
First Federal Savings Bank
2926 South Main St
Elkhart, IN 46517
E-mail: joseo@firstfederalbanking.com

Osowski, Jacob  674-5779
A & R Wastewater Management
PO Box 423
Mishawaka, IN 46545
E-mail: service@arwwm.com

Oyer, Jordan  260-463-6558
Gold Key Home Inspections, Inc
8100 W. US Highway 20 Suite C
Shipshewana, IN 46565
E-mail: jordano@goldkeyinspect.net

Petty, Nick  273-0889
Home Source
4325 Mayflower Rd Unit 106
South Bend, IN 46628
E-mail: nick@homesourcemichiana.com

Pfeil, Jon  596-2467
Master Home Inspections
21066 SR 120
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: jonpfeil72@gmail.com
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Pfister, Brad  266-0498
Horizon Bank
1909 E. Bristol St.
Elkhart, IN 46514
E-mail: bpfister@horizonbank.com

Reeves, Jim  218-2878
J. R. Renovations
Jim Reeves
P.O. Box 1572
Bristol, IN 46507
E-mail: jimr46507@yahoo.com

Reiff, Dan  524-2004
First Federal Savings Bank
2926 South Main St
Elkhart, IN 46517
E-mail: danr@firstfederalbanking.com

Riddle, Michele  294-6553
INOVA Federal Credit Union
PO Box 1148
Elkhart, IN 46515
E-mail: mriddle@inovafcu.org

Sacco, Joseph  260-463-6558
Gold Key Home Inspections, Inc
8100 W. US Highway 20 Suite C
Shipshewana, IN 46565
E-mail: officemanager@goldkeyinspect.com

Savick, Anthony  304-3886
Savick Home Inspection
19916 Gunder Rd
Bristol, IN 46507
E-mail: tony@savickhomeinspection.com

Schwartz, Troy  862-4221
Schwartz Electric Inc.
313 E. Waterford St.
Wakarusa, IN 46573
E-mail: troys@schwartzelect.com

Sellers, Andrew  231-5000
Certified Home Inspections
P.O Box 2934
South Bend, IN 46680
E-mail: frontdesk@inspectmichiana.com

Shipley, Roger  534-7378
R.S. Pest
P.O. Box 813
Goshen, IN 46527
E-mail: rspest@bnin.net

Shultz-Miller, Teresa  830-5567
Ruoff Home Mortgage
901 Parkway Avenue, Suite 5
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: Teresa.Shultz-Miller@ruoff.com

Smith, Kevin  260-463-6558
Gold Key Home Inspections, Inc
8100 W. US Highway 20 Suite C
Shipshewana, IN 46565
E-mail: officemanager@goldkeyinspect.com

Spansell, Chasity  239-9026
Old National Bank
320 N. Main St
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: chasity.spansell@oldnational.com

Stanley, Rick  273-2300
Hallmark Home Mortgage
54505 26th St., Ste. F
South Bend, IN 46635
E-mail: rstanley@1hallmark.com

Stump, Gwen  533-0573
Salem Insurance Agency, Inc.
609 W. Lincoln
Goshen, IN 46526
E-mail: gstump@salemins.com

Sullivan-Redding, Meghann  293-2341
Fidelity National Title
401 W. High St.
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: meghann.redding@fnf.com

Swinehart, Scott  674-0841
Four Winds Custom H & A/C, INC
1503 E. Third Street
Osceola, IN 46517
E-mail: scotts@fourwindsheatingandair.com

Tatay, Steve J 277-7000
Steve’s Well Svc. & Inspection
12785 Sandy Ct.
Granger, IN 46530-4311
E-mail: sjtatay@aol.com

Tropp, Becky  287-3500
Notre Dame Federal Credit Unio
PO Box 7878
Notre Dame, IN 46556
E-mail: btropp@notredamefcu.com

Weaver, Dan  294-6553
INOVA Federal Credit Union
PO Box 1148
Elkhart, IN 46515
E-mail: danielweaver@inovafcu.org

Weirich, Lance  825-2166
First State Bank
P.O. Box 69
Middlebury, IN 46540
E-mail: lancew@bfirst.bank

Weldy, Stephanie  534-2506 Ext 7408
Interra Credit Union
P.O. Box 727
Goshen, IN 46527
E-mail: stephw@interracu.com

Weldy, Tim  293-5626
Hometown Mortgage
1809 E. Bristol St
Elkhart, IN 46514
E-mail: tim@htmtg.com

Westlake, Tracie  830-5567
Ruoff Home Mortgage
901 Parkway Avenue, Suite 5
Elkhart, IN 46516
E-mail: tracie.westlake@ruoff.com

Wynen, Bryan  277-9851
WISSCO Irrigation Inc.
1820 South Bend Avenue
South Bend, IN 46637
E-mail: bwynen@wisscoirrigation.com

Yoder, Ron  825-2166 Ext 1220
First State Bank
P.O. Box 69
Middlebury, IN 46540
E-mail: rony@bfirst.bank

Young, Tony  293-9323
Young Environmental Solutions
2923 Paul Drive
Elkhart, IN 46514
E-mail: tonyyoung@yespestpros.com


